FUT RUN ETAPA KR7

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5

Numero

40
115
33
110
131

Nome

AVILA PEREIRA DA SILVA

EVELYN KARINE LEMOS MOTTA
ANDREIA DA CONCEICAO DE MESQUITA
ERODI RAMALHO

FERNANDA FURLAN ARAUJO

Relatério emitido em 01/12/2025 as 11:46:13

25
37
34
50
29

Fx.Et.
F2529
F3539
F3034
F5054
F2529

CI.Fx.

SX.

m T M M T

Pagina :



Equipe
SMELR
CT OHANA
LEOMOSK
KM RUNNER
NAVASTRI

Tempo
00:19:01
00:20:53
00:21:21
00:21:49
00:22:03

Relatério emitido em 01/12/2025 as 11:46:13

Pagina :



