

## FUT RUN ETAPA KR7

### Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.
1	40	ÁVILA PEREIRA DA SILVA	25	F2529	-	F	
2	115	EVELYN KARINE LEMOS MOTTA	37	F3539	-	F	
3	33	ANDREIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DE MESQUITA	34	F3034	-	F	
4	110	ERODI RAMALHO	50	F5054	-	F	
5	131	FERNANDA FURLAN ARAUJO	29	F2529	-	F	

<b>Equipe</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
SMELR	00:19:01
CT OHANA	00:20:53
LEOMOSK	00:21:21
KM RUNNER	00:21:49
NAVASTRI	00:22:03